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Box/Volume/
File No.

Series:

Box 2616/ files 1 -
2Box 2616/ file 3
Box 2616/ file 4

Series:

Box 2616/ file 5

Series:

Box 2616/ file 6
Box 2616/ file 7
Box 2616/ file 8

Series:
Box 2616/ file 9

Series:
Box 2616/ file 10
Series:
Box 2616/ file 11
Box 2616/ file 12

Series:

Box P-39 / file 7

Box P-39/ file 8

Box P-39/ file 9

Volume/File Title and Description

Records of the President, BC
Conference
Presidential year working papers

Correspondence — President, BC
Conference
Presidential year news clippings

Records Relating to the Thomas Crosby
Fund
Thomas Crosby finance
e Restrictions: File includes some
donor information to be restricted
until 2091

Biographical Records

Documents celebrating milestones
Documents celebrating milestones
News clippings

Manuscripts for publication
Publications

Scouting Records
Scouting records

Scrapbooks
Prince Rupert
Prince Rupert

Photographs

Early years
e 13 photographs (BCCA 2831.1 to
2831.13) relating to boy scouts and
Knox United Church (Vancouver)
Pre-ordination student life
e 28 photographs (BCCA 2831.14 to
2831.41) relating to Union College
staff and students, and BC
Conference ordination service
Pastoral charges

Extent

4 cm

4 cm

6cm;

2 photos

2 cm

2cm;1
photo

4 cm

174
photos

Dates

1983-1986
1983-1986

1983-1984

1979-1990

1963-1978
1984-2006
1963-2005

1973-1992

1957-1963

1977-1979
1979-1980

1963-

[19727]

1970-1972

1972-2006

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Regional Council. Bob Stewart Archives.




Box/Volume/
File No.

Box P-39 / file 10

Box P-39/file 11

Box 2616/ file 13

Volume/File Title and Description Extent

e 33 photographs (BCCA 2831.42 to
2831.74) relating to the Dal
McCrindle’s pastoral charges in
Manitoba and B.C.

BC Conference President

e 18 photographs (BCCA 2831.75 to
2831.92) relating to activities as
president-elect and president

Helen (Mason) McCrindle

e 9 photographs (BCCA 2831.93 to
2831.101) and textual records relating
to textile art and volunteer work

St. Andrew’s-Wesley United Church
photo album

e 46 photographs (BCCA 2832.1 to
2832.46) relating to 18-month interim
ministry

Dates

1983-1985

1981-2006

1990-1991

Latest update:
March 17, 2021

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Region. Bob Stewart Archives.



