Deryl J.M. McCrindle fonds			Priv 65
Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	Dates
Series:	Records of the President, BC Conference	4 cm	
Box 2616 / files 1 - 2	Presidential year working papers		1983-1986
Box 2616 / file 3	Correspondence – President, BC Conference		1983-1986
Box 2616 / file 4	Presidential year news clippings		1983-1984
Series:	Records Relating to the Thomas Crosby Fund	4 cm	
Box 2616 / file 5	 Thomas Crosby finance Restrictions: File includes some donor information to be restricted until 2091 		1979-1990
Series:	Biographical Records	6 cm; 2 photos	
Box 2616 / file 6 Box 2616 / file 7 Box 2616 / file 8	Documents celebrating milestones Documents celebrating milestones News clippings	2 photos	1963-1978 1984-2006 1963-2005
Series: Box 2616 / file 9	Manuscripts for publication Publications	2 cm	1973-1992
Series:	Scouting Records	2 cm; 1 photo	
Box 2616 / file 10	Scouting records	pnoto	1957-1963
Series: Box 2616 / file 11 Box 2616 / file 12	Scrapbooks Prince Rupert Prince Rupert	4 cm	1977-1979 1979-1980
Series:	Photographs	174 photos	
Box P-39 / file 7	 Early years 13 photographs (BCCA 2831.1 to 2831.13) relating to boy scouts and Knox United Church (Vancouver) 	photos	1963- [1972?]
Box P-39 / file 8	Pre-ordination student life • 28 photographs (BCCA 2831.14 to 2831.41) relating to Union College staff and students, and BC Conference ordination service		1970-1972
Box P-39 / file 9	Pastoral charges		1972-2006

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
	• 33 photographs (BCCA 2831.42 to 2831.74) relating to the Dal McCrindle's pastoral charges in Manitoba and B.C.		
Box P-39 / file 10	 BC Conference President 18 photographs (BCCA 2831.75 to 2831.92) relating to activities as president-elect and president 		1983-1985
Box P-39 / file 11	Helen (Mason) McCrindle • 9 photographs (BCCA 2831.93 to 2831.101) and textual records relating to textile art and volunteer work		1981-2006
Box 2616 / file 13	St. Andrew's-Wesley United Church photo album • 46 photographs (BCCA 2832.1 to 2832.46) relating to 18-month interim ministry		1990-1991
			Latest update: March 17, 2021